
Pfalz Meisterschaft Freistil

Thaleischweiler, 14.01.2023

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jana Rimmer TSG Haßloch
SS 6:0

52
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  12 1

2 Lika Gauck AC Thaleischweiler
0:33

01 Fr
TÜ 11:0

43
 1  4  0  1  11 2

3 Aljena Kurz AC Thaleischweiler
Fr

0:50

01
1:32

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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